Plassering Navn Klubb Jaktfelt Elgbane Jegertrap Sum
1 Krokum, Terje Nidaros JSK 148 98 92 338
2 Dragmyrhaug, Annar Alen JFF 144 98 88 330
3 Myhren, Odd Ingvar Soknedal JFF 138 96 96 330
4 Hammeras, Jostein Hglonda JFF 144 99 84 327
5 Lundemo, Tor Morten Hglonda JFF 148 95 84 327
6 Hegge, Kenneth Nidaros JSK 134 90 96 320
7 Rosvoldaune, Tommy Leksvik JFF 142 89 88 319
8 Krogh, Lars Magnus Reros JFF 133 89 96 318
9 Ulfsnes, Mats Nidaros JSK 143 95 80 318
10 Jensas, Bjgrnar Nidaros JSK 129 99 88 316
11 Dragmyrhaug, Simen Alen JFF 132 83 100 315
12 Asklund, Anders Soknedal JFF 137 99 76 312
13 Almlid, Vidar Beitstad JFF 148 91 72 311
14 Holm, Sindre Smestu Rennebu JFF 136 95 80 311
15 Nygard, Lars Axel Haltdalen JFF 139 90 80 309
16 Rosvoldaune, Leander Leksvik JFF 134 98 76 308
17 Malvik, Magnus Nidaros JSK 150 97 60 307
18 Rosvoldaune, Kim Leksvik JFF 140 97 68 305
19 Fredagsvik, Torbjgrn Alen JFF 140 96 60 296
20 Jensas, Tore Surnadal JFF 134 86 76 296
21 Bones, Bjgrn Soknedal JFF 132 82 80 294
22 Normann, Mats Tynset JFF 133 97 64 294
23 Bjerkas, Morten Rennebu JFF 131 86 76 293
24 Smemo, Jostein Alen JFF 119 86 88 293
25 Storvold, Bgrge Nidaros JSK 135 85 72 292
26 Krogh, Martin Tamnes Os JFF 133 75 80 288
27 Krokum, Carl Ole Nidaros JSK 139 89 60 288
28 Tamnes, Kristoffer Brekken JSK 119 89 80 288
29 Haugen, Lars Peder Soknedal JFF 118 85 84 287
30 Aune, Vidar Haltdalen JFF 140 96 48 284
31 R@nningsgrind, Odd Ivar Budal JFL 122 74 88 284



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Dragmyrhaug, Henning
Solem, Erling

Botnan, Stein
Stenvold, Geir

Regsten, Vilmer
Stensas, Trygve
Bredesen, Thomas
Jensas, Lars Peder
Kojedal, Kristoffer
Ryttervoll, Geir Magne
Vannbakk, Even
Bromseth, Snorre
Sunnset, Trond
Gylland, Jon Kare

Liff, Steffen

Sorken, Jgrgen K.
Estenstad, Ole Jonny
Foros, Arild
R@nningsgrind, Ola
Aasen, John @.
Lysevold, Mads

Vikas, Magnus
Dragmyrhaug, Mons Ola
R@nningsgrind, Pal
Senmer, Espen
Ryttervoll, Magnar
R@nningsgrind, Eirik
Stenmo, Even
Lauritsen, Lars Kristian
Midthjell, Svein
Dragmyrhaug, Nils Even
Aas, Siv Mariann
Galaen, Peder

Alen JFF
Nidaros JSK
Alen JFF
Brekken JSK
Rgros JFF
Soknedal JFF
Tynset JFF
Gjest

Rgros JFF
Brekken JSK
Stadsbygd JFF
Nidaros JSK
Horg JFL
Horg JFL
Brekken JSK
Brekken JSK
Hglonda JFF
Singsas
Stgren JFF
Haltdalen JFF
Gjest
Haltdalen JFF
Alen JFF
Trondheim JFF
Tynset JFF
Brekken JSK
Stgren JFF
Alen JFF
Brekken JSK
Stgren JFF
Alen JFF
Tydal JFF
Rgros JFF

136
132
117
121
137
113
122

93
130
131
136
123
100
109
142
130
140
133
104
122
112
126
111
126
115
126
124
118
120
106
146
118

85

67
81
95
83
81
85
95
80
98
80
93
73
83
89
68
80
97
76
69
61
82
80
70
83
82
80
84
83
75
65
100
59
83

80
68
68
76
60
80
60
100
44
60
40
72
84
68
56
56
28
56
92
80
68
56
80
52
64
52
48
52
52
76

68
76

283
281
280
280
278
278
277
273
272
271
269
268
267
266
266
266
265
265
265
263
262
262
261
261
261
258
256
253
247
247
246
245
244



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Breen, Sivert Greni
Haugan, Stig
Malum, Arne
Andreassen, Havard
Sorken, Ola K.
Tangstad, Mads Ove
Asklund, Karl Ivar
Botnan, Sivert
Mathisen, Stein
Andreassen, Rune
Kolstad, Iver
Bromseth, Isak
Sgnmer, Mats
@stgard, Dag Inge
Bjgrnbet, Sondre
@lstgren, Sturla
Johnsen, Mikal Storflor
Aune, Andre

Hermo, John Arne
Gundersen, Kenneth
Aune, Torgrim
Bonesvoll, Halvor
Sollie, Jacob

Ler, Veronica Lundemo
Moan, Mats

Strand, Torbjgrn
R@nningsgrind, Mikkel
Wang, Sebastian
@stgard, Julie
Waagan, Einar
Moan, Terje
Petersen, Marit
Nesvold, Ola

Alen JFF
Stadsbygd JFF
Singsas JFF
Fla SKL
Brekken JSK
Leksvik JFF
Soknedal JFF
Alen JFF
Soknedal JFF
Fla SKL
Rgros JFF
Nidaros JSK
Tynset JFF
Tynset JFF
Orkla JFF
Hglonda JFF
Nidaros JSK
Leksvik JFF
Rgros JFF
Haltdalen JFF
Haltdalen JFF
Budal JFL
Alen JFF
Rgros JFF
Alen JFF
Amot JFF
Stgren JFF
Te@nsberg og omegn JFF
Tynset JFF
Selbu JFL
Alen JFF
Nidaros JSK
Gjest

117
109
105
119
122
133
133
97
96
105
86
95
109
128
118
125
127
119
99
87
83
114
69
99
69
106
76
58
94
79
42
104
59

77
83
66
71
68
95
92
60
65
59
54
54
72
89
74
91
88
88
62
61
49
78
56
57
50
73
50
60
78
43
38
59
43

48
48
64
44
40

68
64
60
84
72
36

24

44
48
60

60
24
60

52
60

52
84

52

242
240
235
234
230
228
225
225
225
224
224
221
217
217
216
216
215
207
205
196
192
192
185
180
179
179
178
178
178
174
164
163
154



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Stenmo, Arne

Waagan, Ole Johan
Mikalsen, Jan Robert
Dyrdal, Torkjell
Moe-Hermansen, Daniel
Waagan, Ingrid
Henningsgard, Henning
Nesse, Julian Elias
Nesset, Kristin
@lstgren, Kine

Engan, Anita

Lgberg, lvar

Berdal, Marit Johanne
Elven, Mats Engan
Hegseth, Tove

Nygard, Torill

Strand, Tina

Flatberg, John Kare
@stby, Ola

Mikkelsen, Mads

Rgros JFF
Selbu JFL
Lakselv JFF
Selbu JFL

Ski JFF

Selbu JFL
Brekken JSK
Asane JFF
Soknedal JFF
Hglonda JFF
Haltdalen JFF
Alen JFF
Stgren JFF
Alen JFF
Alen JFF
Haltdalen JFF
Soknedal JFF
Gjest

Alen JFF
Gjest

117
61
63

106

104
66

103
99
91
88
80

79

73

67
63

24

48

26

56

12

80

76

72

60

117
117
111
106
104
104
103
99
91
88
80
80
79
76
73
72
67
63
60
24



